
CRDA BOARD MEETING 
SCHEDULE 

AUGUST 2022 through JULY 2023 
In accordance with the Senator Byron M. Baer Open Public Meetings Act, the following Casino 
Reinvestment Development Authority (CRDA) Board meeting Schedule for August 2022 through 
July 2023 was adopted at the July 19, 2022 meeting of the CRDA Board. Board meetings will be 
held at 2:00 pm and will be open to the public. In accordance with P.L. 2020 c.11 supplementing 
the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-6 et seq., meetings may be held telephonically. The 
means by which the public can access and participate in the meeting, either in-person or 
telephonically, will be posted to the Authority’s website at www.njcrda.com at least 48 hours prior 
to the meeting.  In-person meetings of the Board will be held at the following location: 
 

CRDA Offices 
15 S. Pennsylvania Avenue  

Atlantic City, New Jersey 08401 
 

Monthly Board Meeting Schedule 
 

*No meeting in August  
 

 Tuesday, September 20, 2022 
 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 
 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 
 

Tuesday, December 20, 2022 
 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 
 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 
 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 
 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 
 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 
 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 
 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 

http://www.njcrda.com/

